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202045061 1452 Inez Street IN $214,900
85-14-02-401-034.000-009

2 2 0

From Manchester Avenue, Head West on Harrison Avenue. Turn North on Tanglewood Drive, then West on Inez Street. Property is

11/8/2020 3/31/2021 Yes Yes Yes Yes

tiff@metzgerauction.com
Tiffany Reimer - Cell: 260-571-7910Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238
At Closing

$1,421.00 2020
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Cash, Conventional, FHA, USDA, VA

Cul-De-Sac, Partially Wooded, 0-2.9999

Cedar, Wood Crawl
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Site-Built Home

Active
Active

RESIDENTIAL

Wabash County

Remarks Beautiful 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath Home with 1,884 sq. ft. that is quietly tucked away at the end of Inez Street.  This home has a grand entrance with a Large Foyer opening up to
your Spacious Open Concept Living, Dining & Kitchen Areas. The Eat-In Kitchen features built-in oven & Jenn-Air Cook Top with Grill Insert Option. Vaulted, Beamed Ceilings & Skylights
make this home Open & Airy. Living Room also has a Cozy Fireplace and a deck off of the dining room for easy entertaining! Living room also leads to a Family Room or Office Area
complete with Built-In Bookshelves. Hallway leads to Full Bath & Bedroom and across the hall is the Master Suite. The Master also has Vaulted Ceilings with Floor-to-Ceiling Windows for
lots of Natural Light! Master bedroom also has an ensuite bath, walk-in closet and leads to your vaulted Solarium complete with a built-in Hot Tub.  Attached 2-Car Garage has room for
storage and Outdoor Shed has space for all of your gardening & maintenance supplies! Nice downsizing option with one-level living, tucked away on a quiet street that is still in town &
close to the Grocery, Shopping & Restaurants!

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Cooktop-Gas, Oven-Built-In,
Water Heater Gas, Water Softener-Owned
FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm, Fireplace Insert, Ventless

Agent Remarks Motivated Sellers!! Estate Property, No Disclosures.  Sellers unsure if hot tub works, it hasn't been used recently.

AMENITIES Hot Tub/Spa, 1st Bdrm En Suite, Attic Pull Down
Stairs, Breakfast Bar, Built-In Bookcase, Ceiling-9+, Ceiling
-Cathedral, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceilings-Beamed, Ceilings-Vaulted,




